
A. Duie Pyle	 www.aduiepyle.com 											           X			 

AFN	 www.loadafn.com										          X				  

Agrisource Data LLC	 www.agrisourcedata.com									         X					   

Ai2	 www.ai2.com									         X					   

Alliance Shippers Inc. 	 www.alliance.com	 X		  X		  X			   X	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X	

Americold	 www.americold.com			   X					     X	 X	 X				    Temperature-controlled warehouses

ArrowStream	 www.arrowstream.com									         X	 X				  

Arviem AG	 www.arviem.com									         X					   

Blue Ridge	 www.blueridgeglobal.com									         X					   

BST Technologies Inc.	 www.palletdawg.com						      X								        Pallet protection device

CaseStack	 www.casestack.com									         X	 X	 X			 

Cass Information Systems Inc.	 www.cassinfo.com									         X					   

Commercial Warehousing Inc.	 www.commercialwarehousing.com	 X			   X	 X		  X	 X	 X	 X				  

ContainerWorld Forwarding Services	 www.containerworld.com	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X		

Crown Equipment Corporation	 www.crown.com		  X	 X	 X			   X							     

DSC Logistics	 www.dsclogistics.com										          X				  

East Coast Warehouse & Distribution 	 www.eastcoastwarehouse.com	 X		  X				    X			   X				  

EcoPack Systems	 www.ecopack-greenbox.com						      X								      

Elemica	 www.elemica.com									         X					   

Elite Transit Solutions	 www.elitetransit.com										          X				  

Emerson Cargo Solutions	 www.emerson.com/cargo												            X		  Cold chain monitoring 

England Logistics	 www.englandlogistics.com									         X	 X				  

enVista	 www.envistacorp.com		  X	 X						      X					     Supply chain consulting 

ESI Design Services	 www.esigroupusa.com			   X											         

Fetch Logistics Inc.	 www.fetchlogistics.com										          X	 X			 

FGI Universal LLC	 www.fgiuniversal.com	 X		  X			   X					     X	 X	 X	

Flux Power	 www.fluxpwr.com	 X	 X		  X										        

FreightCenter	 www.freightcenter.com										          X				  

FST Logistics	 www.fstlogistics.com								        X		  X	 X			 

iGPS Logistics	 www.igps.net						      X								      

Infratab Inc.	 www.infratab.com							       X		  X				    X	

Inmar	 www.inmar.com							       X		  X	 X				  

Ioxus Inc.	 www.Ioxus.com	 X													           

Kane Is Able	 www.kaneisable.com	 X		  X	 X	 X		  X		  X					   

Kenco	 www.kencogroup.com	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X		  X	 X	 X	 X		

Knichel Logistics	 www.knichellogistics.com										          X	 X			 

Kuebix	 www.kuebix.com									         X					   

Lineage Logistics	 www.lineagelogistics.com										          X				  

LoadDelivered 	 www.loaddelivered.com										          X	 X			 

Marten Transport	 www.marten.com								        X			   X			 

Matson Logistics	 www.matsonlogistics.com	 									         X				  

Murphy Warehouse Company	 www.murphywarehouse.com										          X				  
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Nature’s Frequencies	 www.foodfreshnesscard.com									         X					     Shelf-life extension

Newport St. Paul Cold Storage Co.	 www.newportcold.com					     X	 X	 X	 X						    

Next Generation Logistics Inc.	 www.nextgeneration.com									         X					   

NFI	 www.nfiindustries.com	 X			   X	 X		  X			   X	 X	 X		

North American Bioindustries LLC	 www.northamericanbio.com		  X		  X										          Facility maintenance products

NSF International	 www.nsf.org									         X					     Sustainability consulting

Nuovo Group Inc.	 Www.nuovogroupinc.com		  X				    X						      X		

Orion Energy Systems Inc. 	 www.orionlighting.com					     X									       

Penske Logistics LLC	 www.penskelogistics.com	 X							       X	 X	 X	 X	 X		

Plug Power	 www.plugpower.com	 X			   X					     X					   

ReedTMS Logistics	 www.reedtms.com										          X				  

RLS Logistics	 rlslogistics.com										          X				  

Ruan Transportation Management Systems 	 www.ruan.com										          X	 X			 

S4i Systems	 www.s4isystems.com									         X					   

Saddle Creek Logistics Services	 www.sclogistics.com	 X						      X		  X			   X		

Schneider	 www.schneider.com										          X	 X			 

Service Cold Storage LLC (SCS)	 www.servicecold.biz		  X	 X	 X	 X			   X	 X					   

SmartSolve Industries 	 www.smartsolve.com													             X	

Spoiler Alert	 www.spoileralert.com	 								        X					   

States Logistics Services	 www.stateslogistics.com	 X				    X		  X			   X				  

Suhol Al Fayha Trading LLC	 www.suholalfayha.com						      X		  X			   X	 X		

Supply Chain Optimizers LLC	 www.supplychainoptimizers.com						      X								      

SureCheck	 www.partech.com									         X					   

The Raymond Corporation	 www.raymondcorp.com		  X												          

Thermo King - Ingersoll Rand	 www.thermoking.com/global/en.html								        X						    

Total Distribution Inc.	 www.peoplesservices.com										          X				  

Transportation Insight	 www.transportationinsight.com									         X	 X	 X			   Supply chain analytics, consulting 

Trinity Logistics Inc.	 www.trinitylogistics.com										          X				  

Triple T Transport Inc.	 www.triplettransport.com								        X		  X	 X			 

UNEX Manufacturing	 www.unex.com		  X												          

United Natural Foods	 www.unfi.com	 X		  X	 X	 X						      X			 

United States Cold Storage	 www.uscold.com	 X							       X		  X				  

VersaCold Logistics Services	 www.versacold.com			   X		  X			   X			   X			 

Viking Cold Solutions	 www.vikingcold.com	 X							       X	 X					   

Weber Logistics	 www.weberlogistics.com										          X				  

Werner Enterprises/Werner Logistics	 www.werner.com											           X			 

Westfalia Technologies Inc.	 www.westfaliausa.com		  X							       X					   

Wilson Produce LLC	 www.wilsonproduce.com	 X													�             Solar photovoltaic (PV) installations 

Wise Systems	 www.wisesystems.com									         X					   

WSI	 www.wsinc.com										          X	 X			 

Yale Materials Handling Corporation	 www.yale.com	 X	 X		  X										        

Zest Labs 	 www.zestlabs.com									         X					   

Zipline Logistics	 www.ziplinelogistics.com										          X				  
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